
Amethyst Rose Bad Bruise Devout White

Arcane Blue Meredius Blue Morrow White

Arcantrik Green Eldritch Green Riven Green Retribution White

Asheth Grey Hammerfall Khaki Devout White

Bad Bruise Frostbite

Bane Grey Cryx Green Thrall Flesh Morrow White

Basilisk Brown Rhok Hide Menoth White Icy Yellow

Bastion Grey Battlefield Brown Menoth White Devout White

Battle Dress Green Battlefield Brown Jack Bone Menoth White

Battlefield Brown Exile Blue Gun Corps Brown Rucksack Tan

Beast Hide Umbral Umber Hammerfall Khaki Jack Bone

Beaten Purple Exile Blue Arcane Blue

Bile Thrall Traitor Green Icy Yellow

Blackwater Sand Trollblood Blue Midlund Flesh Ryn Flesh

Blighted Gold Thamar Black Cold Steel Quick Silver

Blindwater Green Coal Black Wurm Green Icy Yellow

Bloodstone Cygnar Blue Rucksack Tan Menoth White

Bloodtracker Brown Umbral Umber Mouldy Ochre Menoth White

Bog Moss Battle Dress Green Ordic Olive Thrall Flesh

Bogrin Brown Umbral Umber Meaty Ochre Sulfuric Yellow

Boiler Black Thamar Black Cold Steel Quick Silver

Bootstrap Leather Battlefield Brown Rucksack Tan Menoth White

Brass Balls Battlefield Brown Quick Silver

BASE SHADE HIGHLIGHT +HIGHLIGHT

TM

P3 PAINT MIXING GUIDE
This guide shows the shade, highlight, and top +highlight tones for each 
base color. 

These are intended to be mixed with the base color you are using to create a 
subtle progression of tone. For example, when highlighting Thornwood Green, 

do not use straight Rucksack Tan; just add a little Tan to the Green and highlight with that. Then 
add a little more and highlight with that, and continue until you have created a subtle progression of 
color. You can carefully blend each color, or you can just layer them on top of each other.
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Broken Brick Ruddy Blush Carnal Pink Morrow White

Bronze Badge Molten Bronze Illuminated Gold

Carnal Pink Murderous Magenta Morrow White

Caspian Blue Cygnar Blue Frostbite Morrow White

Coal Black Thamar Black Menoth White

Cold Steel Pig Iron Quick Silver

Copper Penny Copper Pipe Illuminated Gold

Copper Pipe Deathless Metal Copper Penny Illuminated Gold

Cryx Green Thamar Black Bane Grey Menoth White

Cygnar Blue Exile Blue Stormguard Blue Morrow White

Cygnus Yellow Khador Red Morrow White

Deathless Metal Umbral Umber Brass Balls

Devout White Menoth White Morrow White

Drake Grey Blackwater Sand Devout White Icy Yellow

Eldritch Green Coal Black Underbelly Blue

Ember Orange Bloodtracker Brown Cygnus Yellow Morrow White

Exile Blue Thamar Black Morrow White

Frostbite Greatcoat Grey Morrow White

Galvanised Steel Ironhull Grey Cold Steel

Gnarls Green Sanguine Shadow Iosan Green Wurm Green

Gravedigger Denim Exile Blue Underbelly Blue Frostbite

Greatcoat Grey Thamar Black Morrow White

Greylord Greatcoat Grey Blackwater Sand Drake Grey

Gun Corps Brown Battlefield Brown Hammerfall Khaki Devout White

Hammerfall Khaki Gun Corps Brown Devout White Morrow White

Heartfire Khador Red Cygnus Yellow Morrow White

Icy Yellow Sulfuric Yellow Morrow White

Idrian Flesh Bloodstone Khardic Flesh Midlund Flesh

Illuminated Gold Solid Gold Spectral Steel

Immortal Black Coal Black Bastion Grey Blackwater Sand
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Inferno Orange Khador Red Ember Orange Cygnus Yellow

Iosan Green Gnarls Green Wurm Green Sulfuric Yellow

Ironhull Grey Thamar Black Morrow White

Jack Bone Beast Hide Devout White Morrow White

Kapitan Red Khador Red Morrow White

Khador Red Sanguine Shadow Kapitan Red Morrow White

Khardic Flesh Idrian Flesh Midlund Flesh Ryn Flesh

Lyossan Flesh Khardic Flesh Tenderfoot Flesh Morrow White

Mage Hunter Green Cryx Green Underbelly Blue

Meaty Ochre Bogrin Brown Mouldy Ochre Menoth White

Menoth White Rucksack Tan Devout White Morrow White

Meredius Blue Cygnar Blue Arcane Blue Morrow White

Midlund Flesh Idrian Flesh Ryn Flesh Morrow White

Molten Bronze Battlefield Brown Cold Steel Quick Silver

Morrow White Ironhull Grey

Mouldy Ochre Bootstrap Leather Sulfuric Yellow Morrow White

Mud Rut Thornwood Green Thrall Flesh Menoth White

Murderous Magenta Sanguine Shadow Carnal Pink

Necrotite Green Iosan Green Morrow White

Ordic Olive Traitor Green Moldy Ochre Sulfuric Yellow

Orgoth Bronze Battlefield Brown Brass Balls Radiant Platinum

Pig Iron Thamar Black Cold Steel Quick Silver

Pyg Grey Trollblood Blue Frostbite Morrow White

Quick Silver Cold Steel

Radiant Platinum Brass Balls Quick Silver

Retribution White Riven Green Morrow White

Rhok Hide Asheth Grey Bloodstone Icy Yellow

Rhulic Gold Molten Bronze Solid Gold

Riven Green Arcantrik Green Retribution White Morrow White

Royal Violet Beaten Purple Retribution White
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Rucksack Tan Bloodtracker Brown Menoth White Devout White

Ruddy Blush Sanguine Shadow Menoth White

Runeshot Stormguard Blue Voltaic Blue Frostbite

Ryn Flesh Khardic Flesh Morrow White

Sanguine Shadow Coal Black Ruddy Blush Menoth White

Sickly Skin Bastion Grey Morrow White

Sinari Skin Sanguine Shadow Idrian Flesh Tharn Flesh

Skorne Flesh Idrian Flesh Lyossan Flesh Tenderfoot Flesh

Skorne Red Sanguine Shadow Cygnus Yellow Morrow White

Solid Gold Molten Bronze Quick Silver

Spectral Steel Quick Silver

Stormguard Blue Cygnar Blue Morrow White

Sul Red Coal Black Skorne Red Kapitan Red

Sulfuric Yellow Ember Orange Devout White Morrow White

Tenderfoot Flesh Ryn Flesh Devout White

Thamar Black Coal Black Menoth White

Tharn Flesh Basilisk Brown Midlund Flesh Ryn Flesh

Thornwood Green Battlefield Brown Rucksack Tan Menoth White

Thrall Flesh Bastion Grey Morrow White

Traitor Green Battle Dress Green Ordic Olive Menoth White

Troll Tongue Murderous Magenta Carnal Pink Morrow White

Trollblood Blue Sanguine Shadow Blackwater Sand Midlund Flesh

Umbral Umber Thamar Black Bootstrap Leather Rucksack Tan

Underbelly Blue Bastion Grey Sickly Skin

Voltaic Blue Runeshot Frostbite Morrow White

Wurm Green Iosan Green Necrotite Green Sulfuric Yellow
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